            NEW
 FRO
M
 M
EAN W
ELL      NEW
 FRO
M
 M
EAN W
ELL      NEW
 FRO
M
 M
EAN W
ELL      NEW
 FRO
M
 M
EAN W
ELL
Pow
er Supplies
M
ean W
ell
1947
CB
CB
CB
CB TUV
Rheinland
Product Safety
..
geprufte
Sicherheit
..
mouser.com/meanwell
MEAN WELL Open Frame Switching Power Supplies
MEAN WELL 30-60W SINGLE OUTPUT LED POWER SUPPLY WITh PFc FUNcTION
Features:
•	 Short	circuit,	Overload,	and	Overvoltage	protection
•	 Suitable	for	LED	lighting	and	moving	sign	applications
•	 No	minimum	load	requirement
•	 Built-in	active	PFC	function
•	 Cooling	by	free	air	convection
709-PLP30-12 PLP-30-12	 A	 12V	 2.5A	 30W	 101.6	 50.8	 23
709-PLP30-24 PLP-30-24	 A	 24V	 1.3A	 31.2W	 101.6	 50.8	 23
709-PLP30-48 PLP-30-48	 A	 48V	 .63A	 30.24W	 101.6	 50.8	 23
709-PLP45-12 PLP-45-12	 A	 12V	 3.8A	 45.6W	 101.6	 50.8	 28
709-PLP45-24 PLP-45-24	 A	 24V	 1.9A	 45.6W	 101.6	 50.8	 28
709-PLP45-48 PLP-45-48	 A	 48V	 0.95A	 45.6W	 101.6	 50.8	 28
709-PLP60-12 PLP-60-12	 A	 12V	 5A	 60W	 101.6	 50.8	 28
709-PLP60-24 PLP-60-24	 A	 24V	 2.5A	 60W	 101.6	 50.8	 28
709-PLP60-48 PLP-60-48	 A	 48V	 1.3A	 62.5W	 101.6	 50.8	 28
Price EachDimensions:	mmOutput
Voltage
Mean Well
Part No. 1 10
Fig.MOUSER
STOcK NO. 20L W H
Output
Current Power
For quantities of 50 and up, call for quote.
DIMENSIONS: mm
A
B
c
F
D
E
©	Copyright	2011	Mouser	Electronics©	Copyright	2011	Mouser	Electronics
MEAN WELL 30-45W Dc-Dc SINGLE OUTPUT SWITchING POWER SUPPLY
709-PSD30A-5 PSD-30A-5	 F	 9-18VDC	 5V	 5A	 25W	 101.6	 50.8	 30
709-PSD30B-5 PSD-30B-5	 F	 18-36VDC	 5V	 5A	 25W	 101.6	 50.8	 30
709-PSD30c-5 PSD-30C-5	 F	 36-72VDC	 5V	 5A	 25W	 101.6	 50.8	 30
709-PSD30A-12 PSD-30A-12	 F	 9-18VDC	 12V	 2.5A	 30W	 101.6	 50.8	 30
709-PSD30B-12 PSD-30B-12	 F	 18-36VDC	 12V	 2.5A	 30W	 101.6	 50.8	 30
709-PSD30c-12 PSD-30C-12	 F	 36-72VDC	 12V	 2.5A	 30W	 101.6	 50.8	 30
709-PSD30A-24 PSD-30A-24	 F	 9-18VDC	 24V	 1.25A	 30W	 101.6	 50.8	 30
709-PSD30B-24 PSD-30B-24	 F	 18-36VDC	 24V	 1.25A	 30W	 101.6	 50.8	 30
709-PSD30c-24 PSD-30C-24	 F	 36-72VDC	 24V	 1.25A	 30W	 101.6	 50.8	 30
709-PSD45A-05 PSD-45A-05	 G	 9.2-18VDC	 5V	 6A	 30W	 127	 76	 30
709-PSD45B-05 PSD-45B-05	 G	 18-36VDC	 5V	 9A	 45W	 127	 76	 30
709-PSD45c-05 PSD-45C-05	 G	 37-72VDC	 5V	 9A	 45W	 127	 76	 30
709-PSD45A-12 PSD-45A-12	 G	 9.2-18VDC	 12V	 2.5A	 30W	 127	 76	 30
709-PSD45B-12 PSD-45B-12	 G	 18-36VDC	 12V	 3.75A	 45W	 127	 76	 30
709-PSD45c-12 PSD-45C-12	 G	 37-72VDC	 12V	 3.75A	 45W	 127	 76	 30
709-PSD45A-24 PSD-45A-24	 G	 9.2-18VDC	 24V	 1.25A	 30W	 127	 76	 30
709-PSD45B-24 PSD-45B-24	 G	 18-36VDC	 24V	 1.875A	 45W	 127	 76	 30
709-PSD45c-24 PSD-45C-24	 G	 37-72VDC	 24V	 1.875A	 45W	 127	 76	 30
Price EachDimensions:	mmOutput
Voltage
Mean Well
Part No. 1 10
Fig.MOUSER
STOcK NO. 20L W H
Output
Current Power
For quantities of 50 and up, call for quote.
Features:
•	 2:1	wide	input	range
•	 Short	circuit,	Overload,	Overvoltage,	Polarity	protection
•	 Built-in	EMI	filter,	low	ripple	noise
•	 100%	full	load	burn-in	test
Input
Range
Specifications:
•	 Universal	Input:	90-264VAC
•	 AC	Input	Frequency:	47-63Hz
MEAN WELL 60-100W DUAL OUTPUT WITh BATTERY chARGER
(UPS FUNcTION) POWER SUPPLY
For quantities of 50 and up, call for quote.
709-PSc60A PSC-60A	 B	 13.8V	 2.8A	 59.34W	 101.6	 50.8	 29
 	 	 13.8V	 1.5A
709-PSc60B PSC-60B	 B	 27.6V	 1.4A	 59.34W	 101.6	 50.8	 29
 	 	 27.6V	 0.75A
709-PSc100A PSC-100A	 C	 13.8V	 4.75A	 100W	 127	 76.2	 31
 	 	 13.8V	 2.5A
709-PSc100B PSC-100B	 C	 27.6V	 2.4A	 100.74W	 127	 76.2	 31
 	 	 27.6V	 1.25A
Features:
•	 Short	circuit,	Overload,	and	Overvoltage	protection
•	 Battery	low	protections	/	Battery	polarity	protection	by	fuse
•	 Cooling	by	free	air	convection
Specifications:
•	 Universal	Input:	90-264VAC
•	 AC	Input	Frequency:	47-63Hz
MEAN WELL 150W SINGLE OUTPUT POWER SUPPLY WITh PFc FUNcTION
709-ASP150-15 ASP-150-15	 D	 15V	 9.5A	 142.5W	 169	 60.7	 28.5
709-ASP150-20 ASP-150-20	 D	 20V	 7.5A	 150W	 169	 60.7	 28.5
For quantities of 50 and up, call for quote.
Features:
•	 Short	circuit,	Overload,	Overvoltage,	and	Overtemperature	protection
•	 Built-in	active	PFC	function,	PF>0.95
•	 Cooling	by	free	air	convection
•	 No	load	power	consumption	<1W@240VAC
•	 ZCS/ZVS	technology	to	reduce	power	dissipation
Specifications:
•	 Universal	Input:	90-264VAC
•	 AC	Input	Frequency:	47-63Hz
MEAN WELL 160W SINGLE OUTPUT MEDIcAL POWER SUPPLY
709-RPS160-12 RPS-160-12	 E	 12V	 12.9A	 159.8W	 127	 76.2	 34.6
709-RPS160-24 RPS-160-24	 E	 24V	 6.5A	 161W	 127	 76.2	 34.6
For quantities of 50 and up, call for quote.
Features:
•	 Short	circuit,	Overload,	Overvoltage,	and	Overtemperature	protection
•	 Built-in	active	PFC	function
•	With	power	good	and	fail	signal	output
•	 Free	air	convection	for	110W	and	160W	with	20.5CFM	forced	air
Specifications:
•	 Universal	Input:	90-264VAC
•	 AC	Input	Frequency:	47-63Hz
G